
CFSAI Members - Helpdesk/Nodal Officer/ Contact Details

Sr No CFS Helpdesk Name
Helpdesk Contact 
Details

Helpdesk Email Address Nodal officer Name Nodal officer Contact details Nodal officer Email Address

1  Allcargo Logistics Ltd Shift incharge 8879138979 mumbai.shiftops@allcargologistics.com Subhash Bangar 9870327149 subhash.bangar@allcargologistics.com

2
 Ameya Logistics Pvt Ltd Helpdesk

 91520 85819 /  91520 
85820

nhs.helpdesk@ameyalogistics.com Shaila/Prashant/Nandkishore
8291891780/9664445152/88791
00069

nhs.shaila@ameyalogistics.com;nhs.prashantp@ameyalogi
stics.com;nhs.nandkishor@ameyalogistics.com

3  APM Terminals India Pvt Ltd Chaitali Gharat 9619938324 chaithali.gharrat@apmterminals.com Uday Gharat 8879935430 uday.gharat@maersk.com

4  Apollo Logisolutions Ltd 2143662000 impcfs@als.group Manas Behera 8691003142 manas.b@als.group

5 Ashte Logistics Pvt Ltd 
Ashok Kumar 
Prajapati

9930004870 prajapati@ashtecfs.in Santosh Mali 8999053345 santosh@ashtecfs.in

6 Balmer Lawrie & Co Ltd 9920102261 blcfseir@gmail.com Rajesh Raghavan 9768143660 raghavan.r@balmerlawrie.com

7 Conex Terminal Pvt Ltd Kajal Gharat 9769422196 cs@conexterminal.com Natraj Salian 9930510845 natraj.salian@conexterminal.com

8 CWC Impex Park 022-66873535 csu@msaglobal.in Yogesh Mande 9870538487 yogesh.mande@msaglobal.in

9
DP World Multimodal Logistics Pvt 
Ltd

Rajendra Patil 9833623695  rajendrad.patil@dpworld.com Imran Rahim Khan 8454830888 imran.rahim@dpworld.com

10 EFC Logistics India Pvt Ltd
Sayali/Dheeraj/Deepa
k

9833925677/91676263
77 cfshelpdesk@efclogistics.com Bikramjit Modi 9820717179 bikramjit.modi@efclogistics.com

11 Gateway Distriparks Ltd 022-27246747 CS.gdlm@gatewaydistriparks.com Avinash Kakade 9833356325 Avinash.kakade@gatewaydistriparks.com

12
International Cargo Terminal Private 
Limited 8433733949 Customerservice@itcpl.net Sameer Punse 7506394006 Sameerp@ictpl.net

13 JM Baxi Ports & Logistics Ltd Harish Bhinde 9819271747 harishb@ict.in;customer.care@jmbaxi.com Jitendra Thakur 9870324384;7021444976 yard.mict@ict.in

14  JWC Logistics Park Pvt Ltd
022 68381900  
/ 9137155512 / CustomerSupport@jwclogic.com     Manoj Nair 96648 88789 manoj.nair@jwclogic.com           

15
Kerry Indev Logistics Pvt Ltd 91-2143671306

helpdesk.mum@kerryindev.com
Uday Naik 9702034453

uday.naik@kerryindev.com

16
Oceangate Container Terminals Pvt 
Ltd

8425845975 imports2@oceangate.in 8425845963 info@oceangate.in

17
    Sarveshwar Logistics Services 
Pvt. Ltd

8655863542/86558635
43 Shiftincharge@sarveshwar.in Raghunag Gunte 7303829777 Raghu.gunte@sarveshwar.in

18 Seabird Marine Services Pvt Ltd 022-68213650 movement@seabird.co.in Yousuf Shaikh/Awasare 9819766623/9819766626 yousuf.s@seabird.co.in;laxman.a@seabird.co.in

19 Speedy Multimodes Ltd 022-61950900 info@speedycfs.com Arun Sharma 9752593400 arun.sharma@speedycfs.com

20 TG Terminals Pvt Ltd 8433980868 cs.nhava@transworld-terminals.com Simon 9821888593 simon@tgterminals.com

21 Vaishno Logistics Yard CFS Darshana Mali 9049991049 helpdesk@vaishnoyard.com Yogesh Ule 9049991090 yogesh.ule@vaishnoyard.com

22 APM Terminals India Pvt Ltd (Annex) Chaitali Gharat 9619938324 chaithali.gharrat@apmterminals.com Uday Gharat 8879935430 uday.gharat@maersk.com

23 JWR Logistics Pvt Ltd 9870680079 movement@jwllogic.com George Mathew 9821147470 mgrops@jwllogic.com

24
Take Care Logistics Park (India) Pvt 
Ltd

022-
68296898/7045374327

customerservice@hindterminals.com;opera
tion.panvel@hindterminals.com Afan Kapde 022-68296889 Afan.Kapde@hindterminals.com


